:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
9517818

Jul 15, 2024 - 10:04 (UTC)

In epoch 297,431 - CONFIRMED +

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 111624 - 0.018751662 ETH®
63.15 USD

2 111625 - 0.018704407 ETH®
62.99 USD

3 111626 - 0.018794684 ETH®
63.29 USD

4 111627 - 0.064231987 ETH®
216.32 USD

S 111628 - 0.018819662 ETH®
63.38 USD

6 111629 - 0.018818554 ETH®
63.37 USD

7 111630 - 0.018797165 ETH®
63.30 USD
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https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/slot/9517818
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/epoch/297431
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/111624
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/111625
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/111626
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/111627
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/111628
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/111629
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/111630
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Validator Id

111631

111632

111633

111634

111635

111636

111637

111638

111639

Validator Id

730809

Amount

- 0.018836665
63.43 USD

- 0.018778735
63.24 USD

- 0.018801271
63.31 USD

- 0.018735052
63.09 USD

- 0.018792601
63.29 USD

- 0.018837647
63.44 USD

- 0.018737787
63.10 USD

- 0.018814299
63.36 USD

- 0.018750169
63.14 USD

Amount

+ 0.045320474
152.63 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/111631
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/111632
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/111633
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/111634
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/111635
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/111636
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/111637
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/111638
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/111639
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/730809

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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